VPLog-i
VPINSTRUMENTS.COM
User manual
© 2017 Van Putten Instruments BV
MAN-VP-ALOG-UK-1700 Date:02-08-2017
All rights reserved. No parts of this document may be reproduced in any form or by any means - graphic,
electronic, or mechanical, including photocopying, recording, taping, or information storage and retrieval
systems - without the written permission of the publisher.

© 2017 Van Putten Instruments BV | MAN-VP-ALOG-UK | Revision:1700 | Date:02-08-2017
11
7 Order information
VPLog-i
VPA.8000.2100 VPLog-i AC current sensor 100A-rms
VPA.8000.2200 VPLog-i AC current sensor 200A-rms
VPA.8000.2400 VPLog-i AC current sensor 400A-rms
VPA.8000.2800 VPLog-i AC current sensor 800A-rms
VPA.8000.21K5 VPLog-i AC current sensor 1500A-rms
EASY INSIGHT IN ENERGY FLOWS
MAN-VP-ALOG-UK-1700
Date: 02-08-2017
Buitenwatersloot 335